( DOC No. HX8819AFAG/AFBG/AFCG--DS )
HX8819AFAG/AFBG
/AFCG
AV TCON with RGB Input and
Built-in Dithering Function
Version 04 September, 2006
Himax 奇景光電股份有限公司
文 件 發 行 及 參 考 文 件

This information contained herein is the exclusive property of Himax and shell not be distributed, reproduced, or disclosed
in whole or in part without prior written permission of Himax. Subject to change without notice.
10. Ordering Information
Part NO. Package
HX8819AFAG 64pin TQFP
HX8819AFBG 64pin TQFP
HX8819AFCG 64pin TQFP
HX8819AFBG-LT 64pin TQFP
LT :mean low temperature
11. Revision History
Version EFF.DATE DESCRIPTION OF CHANGES
01 2004/12/30 New setup
2005/05/30
1. Modify 7 AC Characteristics
2. Modify 8.3 and 8.4
3. Add 8.5 section Table
4. Modify 8.6 figure
5. Modify section 5,Note 2
2005/07/22 1. Modify 7.2, 7.4, 7.6, and 7.8 output
signal characteristics
2005/08/17 1. Adding operating current in 6.3
Electrical Characteristics for 3.3V
02
2005/08/23
1. Modify feature 1st and 6th point
2. Adding note during section 7.1 to 7.8
3. Modify figure 8.8 and 8.9
2006/03/29 1. Modify HX8819AFA/AFB/AFC to
HX8819AFAG/AFBG/AFCG
03
2006/07/12
1. Modify output pin in block diagram.